., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Michael Smith

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Smith
Postcode

Date of birth July 1960
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MRSUDDS LIMITED

FIRST 2 CLAIM UK LIMITED
SOLD IN A CLICK LIMITED
ASB LTD

MISTRAL CHEMICALS LTD
SRE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SRE DEVELOPMENTS (NI) LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

NI610213
NI603112
NI1603758
NI071488
NI070183
NI1052165
N1052062

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

914568423

914568423

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
02/12/2011 Director
07/09/2010 01/06/2011 Director

09/07/2010 Director
14/01/2009 Director
13/08/2008 Director
22/10/2004 Director

14/10/2004 27/04/2015 Director



